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Anlage Herren (4er) 1
MF: Daniel Kramer
Hallenadresse m +491605991293; daniel.kraemer@k-qtec.de
Kafkaweg 7, 70437 Stuttgart Herren (4er) 2
G 0711 /840808 MF: Daniel Galeiwa; T 0711 8887727

m 015730974904, dgaleiwa@yahoo.de
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Kramer, Daniel
Baumhauer, Philipp
Weinmann, Andreas
Idelson, Gabriel
Galeiwa, Daniel
lllenseer, Christian
Titze, Marvin

Fromm, Davis

Kampf, Luka

Marek, Robert
Zeltwanger, Christoph
Holzle, Alexander
Poleshchuk, Aleksander (RUS*)
Bergmann, Alexander
Geist, Christian
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George, Karsten
Arndt, Jochen

Hoese, Sascha

Wahl, Guido

Mai, Christian

Muiller, Alexander

Dr. Uppenbrink, Stefan
Hautmann, Hans

ID-Nr.|Jg.
18850714
18850660
19152524
10558249
10005252
19253329
19905200
10353285
10455627
19453441
19551657
18352323
10059792
10201614
10254671

16550623
16550624
17450264
16251293
17852974
16850403
16203975
16150634

LK DR Info
LK16,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0

LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

LK13,0
LK14,0
LK14,0
LK19,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr.|Jg. LK DR Info
E9 Graaf, Jurgen 16150579 -
E10Krauss, Axel 17753198 LK23,0
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